Selection Guide
Separatory Funnel Shakers
Accessories & Options
Shakers - Slim Open-Air.
Shakers - Open-Air.
Separatory Funnel Shakers.
Shakers
Description

er
s
MSpecifications & Ordering Informations
Control system Feedback control PID
Display VFD
Shaking
system
Motion type Orbital
Frequency1) (RPM) 10 to 500
Rpm Control at 100rpm ±1
Orbit size (mm / inch, dia) 19.1 / 0.75 25.4 / 1.0 50.8 / 2.0 19.1 / 0.75 25.4 / 1.0 50.8 / 2.0
Dimensions
Platform (W×D) (mm  /  inch) Optional two different universal platforms2)
Overall (W×D×H) (mm / inch)
582.8×618 ×122.2 754.8×662×122.2
22.9×24.3×4.8 29.7×26.1×4.8
Net weight (kg / Ibs) 65 / 143.3 75 / 165.4
Electric requirements (230V,  50 / 60Hz) 0.4A
Cat. No. AAH30105 AAH30115 AAH30125 AAH30205 AAH30215 AAH30225
Electric requirements (120V,  50 / 60Hz) 0.8A
Cat. No. AAH30106 AAH30116 AAH30126 AAH30206 AAH30216 AAH30226
Programming parameters
Maximum Number of Segments in one (1) pattern (Cycle) 20
Maximum Number of Patterns (Cycle) saved 20
Shaking Motion- Forward & Backward, Pause